MOV
Metal Oxide Varistor
M
O
V
M
O
V

V
SFV20D T Series
Part Numbering System
Voltage Tolerance
K: ±10%
J: ±5%
S: Special Tolerance
Lead Types
A: Straight Lead
B: Inward Crimp Lead
C: Outward Crimp Lead
D: Inline Crimp Lead
I : Little Straight Lead
Other Options
Nominal Varistor Voltage
220: 22×100 = 22 V
471: 47×101 = 470 V
122: 12×102 = 1200 V
Product Category
SETfuse Varistor
Bare Disk Dimension
20: 20 mm
Disk Shape
D: Round
Surge Level
S: Normal Type
K: Standard Type
Q: Advanced Type
H: High Energy Type
Operating Temp.
N: Epoxy Coating 85 °C
P: Epoxy Coating 105 °C
M: Epoxy Coating 125 °C
T: Silicone Coating 125 °C
SFV  20 D  471  -  K  T  K  A  BUL  -  001
*For more details refer to packaging information.
*Packaging & Lead Length
BUL: Bulk + Standard Lead Length (Normal L7)
C35: Bulk + Cut to 3.5 mm
(Range:2.5 mm to 6 mm)
L30: Bulk + Special Lead Length 30 mm
(28 mm to 32 mm)
(0/1)AB: Taping + Box (Hole Pitch 12.7 mm)
(0/1)EB: Taping + Box (Hole Pitch 15.0 mm)
(0/1)AR: Taping + Reel (Hole Pitch 12.7 mm)
(0/1)ER: Taping + Reel (Hole Pitch 15.0 mm)
Note:0/1 Means Product Position
0: In Middle of Two Holes; 1: Across the Hole
Alpha Therm GmbH
Gewerbering 7
68723 Plankstadt
Tel: +49 (0) 6202 / 575688 - 0   Fax: -10
E-Mail: sales@alpha-therm.de
Web: www.alpha-therm.com
- 3 von 16 -
α Therm
MOV
Metal Oxide Varistor
M
O
V
M
O
V
SFV20D T Series
Item Description
VN